
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Minot Magicians  (1) at G.F. Central Knights  (4)
North Dakota State Tournament Semifinal,  Friday, February 21, 2014

Ralph Engelstad Arena
Grand Forks, North Dakota 

Arena: Engelstad Arena  Time: 9:02PM - 
Official Scorer:  Mik Boger  Attendance: 
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G.F. Central Knights 
Grant Paranica Coaches

Starters
35 Taner Bender    Jr  G
25 Riley Warner    Jr  D
05 Casey Johnson    Sr  D
16 Casey Aarvig    Sr  LW
08 Ryan Griggs    Sr  RW
21 Cole Kirchoffner    Jr  C

Minot Magicians 
Chad Burckhard

Starters
01 Breydan Effertz    Jr  G
05 Garrett Picard    Jr  D
12 Taran Albright    Sr  D
23 Ethan Czaplewski    So  LW
13 Hayden Schwarz    Sr  RW
10 Jersey Kelly    Sr  C

Alternates Alternates
04 Collin Caulfield    Fr  D
07 Gunner Garritson    Sr  F
09 Hyatt Hruska    Sr  F
10 Kaden Monette    Sr  F
11 Zach Walz    Jr  F
12 Cam Olstad    Fr  F
14 Nick Lund    Fr  F
15 Austin Johnson    Jr  F
17 Tarek Paranica    Jr  F
18 Christen Seng    Sr  F
20 Tanner Corbett    Sr  D
22 Hudson Warner    Jr  D
23 Noah Cieklinski    Fr  D
29 Jake Young    Sr  G

02 Matt Flom    Jr  F
03 Logan Bischof    So  F
04 Elliott Hopkins    So  F
07 Daylen Benjamin    Sr  F
09 Quinn Fuchs    Sr  F
14 Trevor Werchau    Sr  D
15 Cayde Enns    Sr  D
16 Brent Williams    Jr  F
17 Ryan Peterson    Jr  D
18 Carter Bechtold    Jr  F
20 Taylor Elich    So  F
21 Easton Bennett    Fr  D
35 Kross Braaten    So  G

Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

GFC

MM

Shots on Goal

GFC

MM

5 5 2

2 3 6

15 9 10

3 8 12

 12

 11

 34

 23

Quality Scoring Chances Face-offs Won

GFC

MM

 17 

 5 

 0 

 1 

 11 

 5 

 1 

 0 

 11 

 5 

 3 

 0 

 39 

 15 

 4 

 1 

Penalties Power Plays

GFC

MM

 3 6:00 3 4:45  1  0  2 

 3 6:00 3 6:00  0  0  0 

GFC- 35 Taner Bender  

GFC- 29 Jake Young  

MM- 01 Breydan Effertz  

MM- 35 Kross Braaten  

3 51:00 5 4 5 5 5 5  15  14

3 49:00 17 17 11 10 9 8  37  35

GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV Officials

Signature

(Lin) Chad Hanson

(Ref) Chad Miller

(Ref) Mike Eslinger

Penalties Goals GWG:  GFC 05 Casey Johnson   5:42  Per 3

Tm No  Player Penalty (Length) Per Time Tm Type Goal Scorer Assist #1 Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

MM 07 Daylen Benjamin Hooking (2) 1 4:44

1 11:01 MM ES 09 Quinn Fuchs 03 Logan Bischof

GFC 20 Tanner Corbett Elbowing (2) 1 16:44

MM 21 Easton Bennett Tripping (2) 2 5:07

2 5:52 GFC PP 10 Kaden Monette 05 Casey Johnson

MM 10 Jersey Kelly Cross Checking (2) 2 11:10

GFC 08 Ryan Griggs Hooking (2) 2 15:45

3 5:42 GFC ES 05 Casey Johnson 21 Cole Kirchoffner 16 Casey Aarvig

GFC 07 Gunner Garritson Tripping (2) 3 12:53

3 15:31 GFC EN 08 Ryan Griggs 16 Casey Aarvig

3 16:49 GFC EN 10 Kaden Monette

End of Game


